
CNC REGIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP - SKATER GROUPINGS

JANUARY 24 25, 2015

CATEGORY DISCIPLINE POSITION FIRST LAST CLUB
Pre-Juvenile Women U11 Ally Norum NBCCS
Pre-Juvenile Women U11 Christine Ferreira Snow Valley SC
Pre-Juvenile Women U11 Diana Mae Empinado Snow Valley SC
Pre-Juvenile Women U11 Aliyah Goncalves Snow Valley SC
Pre-Juvenile Women U13 Olivia Wankling NBCCS
Pre-Juvenile Women U13 Jayna Mason NBCCS
Pre-Juvenile Women U13 Maya Lecuyeer Terrace SC
Pre-Juvenile Women U13 Jennaiya Hutchings Mile Zero FSC
Pre-Juvenile Women U13 Myah Milner NBCCS
Pre-Juvenile Women U13 Jessie Grant Mile Zero FSC
Pre-Juvenile Women U13 Kiara Lenart Mile Zero FSC
Pre-Juvenile Women U13 Tayah Pacheco Snow Valley SC

Pre-Juvenile Men Reese Johnson Mile Zero FSC

Juvenile Women Shelby Scott NBCCS
Juvenile Women Olivia Trampuh NBCCS
Juvenile Women Amanda Lane NBCCS
Juvenile Women Shaya Jeffery Fort St John

Pre Novice  Men Justin Hampole NBCCS

Novice Women Kirstyn Beech Fort St John
Novice Women Danika Hommy Mile Zero FSC

STAR1 GirlsBoys Gp1 Anna Callaway NBCCS
STAR1 GirlsBoys Gp1 Olivia White Snow Valley SC
STAR1 GirlsBoys Gp1 Paityn Sevigny Snow Valley SC
STAR1 GirlsBoys Gp1 Emelia Huxtable Smithers FSC

STAR1 GirlsBoys Gp2 Danaya Mcisaac NBCCS
STAR1 GirlsBoys Gp2 Desiree Rebinsky NBCCS
STAR1 GirlsBoys Gp2 Kasandra Luckey Snow Valley SC
STAR1 GirlsBoys Gp2 Sophia Mohring Prince George FSC
STAR1 GirlsBoys Gp2 Hannah Hoffman Snow Valley SC

STAR1 GirlsBoys Gp3 Sofie Ferris Snow Valley SC
STAR1 GirlsBoys Gp3 Makayla Forrest Terrace SC
STAR1 GirlsBoys Gp3 Olivia Williams Quesnel FSC
STAR1 GirlsBoys Gp3 Isabelle Lacharite Prince George FSC
STAR1 GirlsBoys Gp3 Tayler Bennett Peace Passage SC

STAR1 GirlsBoys Gp4 Katie Swerdfeger Snow Valley SC
STAR1 GirlsBoys Gp4 Alexis Arseneault Prince George FSC
STAR1 GirlsBoys Gp4 Olivia Mohring Prince George FSC
STAR1 GirlsBoys Gp4 Emma Swerdfeger Snow Valley SC
STAR1 GirlsBoys Gp4 Jasmine Dhillon NBCCS

STAR2 GirlsBoys Gp1 Sophie Sanderson Mile Zero FSC
STAR2 GirlsBoys Gp1 Jessabelle Atkinson-Trelenberg Williams Lake SC
STAR2 GirlsBoys Gp1 Camryn Pankhurst Snow Valley SC
STAR2 GirlsBoys Gp1 Fiea Marsh Quesnel FSC
STAR2 GirlsBoys Gp1 Kolbi Seterengen Williams Lake SC
STAR2 GirlsBoys Gp1 Dylan Gardiner Snow Valley SC
STAR2 GirlsBoys Gp1 Emma Penner Williams Lake SC
STAR2 GirlsBoys Gp1 Marissa Kuenzl Mile Zero FSC
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STAR2 GirlsBoys Gp2 Presley Lheureux Quesnel FSC
STAR2 GirlsBoys Gp2 Layla Klein Mile Zero FSC
STAR2 GirlsBoys Gp2 Kayeanna Mackenzie Terrace SC
STAR2 GirlsBoys Gp2 Halle Classen Terrace SC
STAR2 GirlsBoys Gp2 Rachel Riggs Snow Valley SC
STAR3 GirlsBoys Gp2 Fiona O'Hara Hazelton FSC
STAR2 GirlsBoys Gp2 Mitchell Dunn Quesnel FSC
STAR2 GirlsBoys Gp2 Emilee McLearn Houston FSC

STAR2 GirlsBoys Gp3 Abigail Stewart Nechako FSC
STAR2 GirlsBoys Gp3 Emma Child NBCCS
STAR2 GirlsBoys Gp3 Mckenzie Friesen NBCCS
STAR2 GirlsBoys Gp3 Miranda Huxtable Smithers FSC
STAR2 GirlsBoys Gp3 Teysean Henry Terrace SC
STAR2 GirlsBoys Gp3 Kylie Bodo Little Giant FSC
STAR2 GirlsBoys Gp3 Samantha Jenkins Fort St John
STAR2 GirlsBoys Gp3 Brook Dowswell Nechako FSC

STAR2 GirlsBoys Gp4 Honor Watson Hazelton FSC
STAR2 GirlsBoys Gp4 Jadah Grimm-O'Neil Hazelton FSC
STAR2 GirlsBoys Gp4 Bethanie Child NBCCS
STAR2 GirlsBoys Gp4 Harper Johnston Hazelton FSC
STAR2 GirlsBoys Gp4 Emily McBride Fort St John
STAR2 GirlsBoys Gp4 Jade Watson Hazelton FSC
STAR2 GirlsBoys Gp4 Becca Phillips Prince Rupert SC
STAR2 GirlsBoys Gp4 Hannah Ells Houston FSC

STAR3 GirlsBoys Gp1 Ayva Lewis Nechako FSC
STAR3 GirlsBoys Gp1 Ethan Hayne NBCCS
STAR3 GirlsBoys Gp1 Emma Pattison Mile Zero FSC
STAR3 GirlsBoys Gp1 Coryn Webb Little Giant FSC
STAR3 GirlsBoys Gp1 Jersey Lheureux Quesnel FSC
STAR3 GirlsBoys Gp1 Camilla Kiland NBCCS

STAR3 GirlsBoys Gp2 Kaytlin Gingles Terrace SC
STAR3 GirlsBoys Gp2 Georgia Jacobson Williams Lake SC
STAR3 GirlsBoys Gp2 Camryn Monsen Terrace SC
STAR3 GirlsBoys Gp2 Melissa Mathison Quesnel FSC
STAR3 GirlsBoys Gp2 Cassidy Campbell Prince George FSC
STAR3 GirlsBoys Gp2 Kaitlyn Friess Prince George FSC

STAR3 GirlsBoys Gp3 Meghan Heyd Nechako FSC
STAR3 GirlsBoys Gp3 Ryanne Jones Williams Lake SC
STAR3 GirlsBoys Gp3 Hannah Jones NBCCS
STAR3 GirlsBoys Gp3 Tristen Morgan Terrace SC
STAR3 GirlsBoys Gp3 Rebecca Fraser Williams Lake SC
STAR3 GirlsBoys Gp3 Nathalie Sylvain Williams Lake SC
STAR3 GirlsBoys Gp3 Kacy Keutzer Little Giant FSC

STAR4 Girls U10 Gp1 Olivia Petersen Snow Valley SC
STAR4 Girls U10 Gp1 Nataya Lenart Mile Zero FSC
STAR4 Girls U10 Gp1 Sara Beam Snow Valley SC
STAR4 Girls U10 Gp1 Dani Dennill-Welsh Snow Valley SC
STAR4 Girls U10 Gp1 Jodanna Hutchings Mile Zero FSC
STAR4 Girls U10 Gp1 Alex Callaway NBCCS
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STAR4 Girls U10 Gp2 Ava Sanderson Mile Zero FSC
STAR4 Girls U10 Gp2 Alexa McTavish Quesnel FSC
STAR4 Girls U10 Gp2 Lena Arlt-Dufresne Snow Valley SC
STAR4 Girls U10 Gp2 Makenzie Domhof NBCCS
STAR4 Girls U10 Gp2 Jessie Drover NBCCS
STAR4 Girls U10 Gp2 Brianne Monsen Terrace SC
STAR4 Girls U10 Gp2 Jessie Harder NBCCS

STAR4 Girls U13 Gp1 Baillie Jackson Quesnel FSC
STAR4 Girls U13 Gp1 Annaliese Hunter-Owega Williams Lake SC
STAR4 Girls U13 Gp1 Sydney Hoar NBCCS
STAR4 Girls U13 Gp1 Haddassah Hoffman Snow Valley SC
STAR4 Girls U13 Gp1 Emma Mccarville Prince George FSC
STAR4 Girls U13 Gp1 Maria McLeod Mile Zero FSC
STAR4 Girls U13 Gp1 Cricket Elliott Terrace SC

STAR4 Girls U13 Gp2 Mckenzie Kuenzl Mile Zero FSC
STAR4 Girls U13 Gp2 Ava Galante Snow Valley SC
STAR4 Girls U13 Gp2 Frederique Lemay Snow Valley SC
STAR4 Girls U13 Gp2 Casey Fisher Quesnel FSC
STAR4 Girls U13 Gp2 Emily Pankhurst Snow Valley SC
STAR4 Girls U13 Gp2 Chailyn Johnson Little Giant FSC
STAR4 Girls U13 Gp2 Grace Dunn Quesnel FSC

STAR4 Girls 13&O Charlize Gibson Mile Zero FSC
STAR4 Girls 13&O Abby Delisle Nechako FSC
STAR4 Girls 13&O Alayna Cook Prince George FSC
STAR4 Girls 13&O Katherine Osmond Quesnel FSC
STAR4 Girls 13&O Layne Patterson Mile Zero FSC
STAR4 Girls 13&O Brooklynn Bodo Little Giant FSC
STAR4 Girls 13&O Emma DeCario Terrace SC
STAR4 Girls 13&O Angela Schmidt Snow Valley SC
STAR4 Girls 13&O Hilary McLeod Snow Valley SC

STAR5 Girls U10 Kailey Logan NBCCS
STAR5 Girls U10 Sophie Stevens Fort St John

STAR5 Girls U13 Erin Brown NBCCS
STAR5 Girls U13 Beverly Smetaniuk Quesnel FSC
STAR5 Girls U13 Alexis Conroy Mile Zero FSC
STAR5 Girls U13 Emma Stevens
STAR5 Girls U13 Karlee Dahlen Mile Zero FSC
STAR5 Girls U13 Madison Webb Little Giant FSC
STAR5 Girls U13 Mykenzie Beech Fort St John

STAR5 Girls 13&O Shae-Lynn Geernaert Nechako FSC
STAR5 Girls 13&O Alexa Pettersen Prince George FSC
STAR5 Girls 13&O Jade Johnson Williams Lake SC
STAR5 Girls 13&O Christina Turnquist Prince George FSC
STAR5 Girls 13&O Amy Mcnabb Prince Rupert SC
STAR5 Girls 13&O Ayden Mazanek Mile Zero FSC
STAR5 Girls 13&O Holly Burke Prince George FSC
STAR5 Girls 13&O Miranda Anderson Snow Valley SC
STAR5 Girls 13&O Nina Gibaldi Snow Valley SC
STAR5 Girls 13&O Madison Gerwien Mile Zero FSC
STAR5 Girls 13&O Marissa Mccarville Prince George FSC
STAR5 Girls 13&O Mickaela Ward Prince Rupert SC
STAR5 Girls 13&O Jourdan Gohn Mile Zero FSC
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Senior Bronze Women Jessica Ells Houston FSC
Senior Bronze Women Breanna Pickett Mile Zero FSC
Senior Bronze Women Kaylin Brinsky Mile Zero FSC
Senior Bronze Women Madison Nickolet Quesnel FSC
Senior Bronze Women Alicia Hayne NBCCS
Senior Bronze Women Alanna Walters Williams Lake SC
Senior Bronze Women Amanda Willsie Mile Zero FSC
Senior Bronze Women Olivia Jenaway Prince George FSC
Senior Bronze Women Katie Ball Houston FSC

Junior Silver Women Kayla Flanagan Quesnel FSC
Junior Silver Women Mary Chidiac NBCCS
Junior Silver Women Chantal Gammie Smithers FSC
Junior Silver Women Candace Abercrombie Snow Valley SC
Junior Silver Women Keana Casault Mile Zero FSC
Junior Silver Women Kristyn Brody Fort St John
Junior Silver Women Samantha Fallows Smithers FSC

Senior Silver Women Cassandra Greenwood Quesnel FSC
Senior Silver Women Dawn Henley Williams Lake SC

Gold Women Carmen Huang Quesnel FSC

Pre Intro Women Gp1 Kally Mackenzie Terrace SC
Pre Intro Women Gp1 Sophie Sanderson Mile Zero FSC
Pre Intro Women Gp1 Makayla Forrest Terrace SC
Pre Intro Women Gp1 Marissa Kuenzl Mile Zero FSC
Pre Intro Women Gp1 Olivia Petersen Snow Valley SC
Pre Intro Women Gp1 Nataya Lenart Mile Zero FSC
Pre Intro Women Gp1 Sara Beam Snow Valley SC
Pre Intro Women Gp1 Dylan Gardiner Snow Valley SC

Pre Intro Women Gp2 Dani Dennill-Welsh Snow Valley SC
Pre Intro Women Gp2 Layla Klein Mile Zero FSC
Pre Intro Women Gp2 Kayeanna Mackenzie Terrace SC
Pre Intro Women Gp2 Jodanna Hutchings Mile Zero FSC
Pre Intro Women Gp2 Halle Classen Terrace SC
Pre Intro Women Gp2 Fiona Sullivan Hazelton FSC
Pre Intro Women Gp2 Ava Sanderson Mile Zero FSC
Pre Intro Women Gp2 Emma Pattison Mile Zero FSC
Pre Intro Women Gp2 Coryn Webb Little Giant FSC

Pre Intro Women Gp3 Miranda Huxtable Smithers FSC
Pre Intro Women Gp3 Teysean Henry Terrace SC
Pre Intro Women Gp3 Honor Watson Hazelton FSC
Pre Intro Women Gp3 Cassidy Campbell Prince George FSC
Pre Intro Women Gp3 Kaitlyn Friess Prince George FSC
Pre Intro Women Gp3 Alexa Pettersen Prince George FSC
Pre Intro Women Gp3 Jade Watson Hazelton FSC
Pre Intro Women Gp3 Becca Phillips Prince Rupert SC
Pre Intro Women Gp3 Kacy Keutzer Little Giant FSC
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Intro Women Gp1 Rachel Riggs Snow Valley SC
Intro Women Gp1 Lena Arlt-Dufresne Snow Valley SC
Intro Women Gp1 Sophie Stevens Fort St John
Intro Women Gp1 Brianne Monsen Terrace SC
Intro Women Gp1 Christine Ferreira Snow Valley SC
Intro Women Gp1 Diana Mae Empinado Snow Valley SC
Intro Women Gp1 Haddassah Hoffman Snow Valley SC
Intro Women Gp1 Karlee Dahlen Mile Zero FSC
Intro Women Gp1 Aliyah Goncalves Snow Valley SC

Intro Women Gp2 Emma Mccarville Prince George FSC
Intro Women Gp2 Alexis Conroy Mile Zero FSC
Intro Women Gp2 Maria McLeod Mile Zero FSC
Intro Women Gp2 Kaytlin Gingles Terrace SC
Intro Women Gp2 Cricket Elliott Terrace SC
Intro Women Gp2 Mckenzie Kuenzl Mile Zero FSC
Intro Women Gp2 Camryn Monsen Terrace SC
Intro Women Gp2 Ava Galante Snow Valley SC
Intro Women Gp2 Emma Stevens
Intro Women Gp2 Jadah Grimm-O'Neil Hazelton FSC

Intro Women Gp3 Chailyn Johnson Little Giant FSC
Intro Women Gp3 Rebecca Huxtable Smithers FSC
Intro Women Gp3 Amanda Lane Williams Lake SC
Intro Women Gp3 Brooklynn Bodo Little Giant FSC
Intro Women Gp3 Harper Johnston Hazelton FSC
Intro Women Gp3 Charlize Gibson Mile Zero FSC
Intro Women Gp3 Tristen Morgan Terrace SC
Intro Women Gp3 Jade Johnson Williams Lake SC
Intro Women Gp3 Ayden Mazanek Mile Zero FSC
Intro Women Gp3 Dawn Henley Williams Lake SC

Bronze Women Gp1 Mykenzie Beech Fort St John
Bronze Women Gp1 Olivia Wankling NBCCS
Bronze Women Gp1 Maya Lecuyeer Terrace SC
Bronze Women Gp1 Jennaiya Hutchings Mile Zero FSC
Bronze Women Gp1 Jessie Grant Mile Zero FSC
Bronze Women Gp1 Madison Webb Little Giant FSC
Bronze Women Gp1 Emily Pankhurst Snow Valley SC
Bronze Women Gp1 Tayah Pacheco Snow Valley SC

Bronze Women Gp2 Angela Schmidt Snow Valley SC
Bronze Women Gp2 Shaya Jeffery Fort St John
Bronze Women Gp2 Kiara Lenart Mile Zero FSC
Bronze Women Gp2 Emma DeCario Terrace SC
Bronze Women Gp2 Layne Patterson Mile Zero FSC
Bronze Women Gp2 Nina Gibaldi Snow Valley SC
Bronze Women Gp2 Holly Burke Prince George FSC
Bronze Women Gp2 Christina Turnquist Prince George FSC

Bronze Women Gp3 Madison Gerwien Mile Zero FSC
Bronze Women Gp3 Breanna Pickett Mile Zero FSC
Bronze Women Gp3 Miranda Anderson Snow Valley SC
Bronze Women Gp3 Alicia Hayne NBCCS
Bronze Women Gp3 Mary Chidiac NBCCS
Bronze Women Gp3 Alanna Walters Williams Lake SC
Bronze Women Gp3 Hilary McLeod Snow Valley SC
Bronze Women Gp3 Amy Mcnabb Prince Rupert SC
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Silver Women Jesse Thandi Terrace SC
Silver Women Kaylin Brinsky Mile Zero FSC
Silver Women Marissa Mccarville Prince George FSC
Silver Women Mickaela Ward Prince Rupert SC
Silver Women Jourdan Gohn Mile Zero FSC
Silver Women Amanda Willsie Mile Zero FSC
Silver Women Olivia Jenaway Prince George FSC
Silver Women Chantal Gammie Smithers FSC
Silver Women Kirstyn Beech Fort St John

Gold Women Mikaela Carreiro Snow Valley SC
Gold Women Katie Ball Houston FSC
Gold Women Candace Abercrombie Snow Valley SC
Gold Women Keana Casault Mile Zero FSC
Gold Women Kristyn Brody Fort St John
Gold Women Samantha Fallows Smithers FSC
Gold Women Justin Hampole NBCCS
Gold Women Danika Hommy Mile Zero FSC

Intro Couples A. Sanderson N. Lenart Mile Zero FSC
Intro Couples B. Monsen C. Elliot Terrace SC
Intro Couples C. Monsen K. Gingles Terrace SC
Intro Couples H. Classen M. Forrest Terrace SC
Intro Couples L. Patterson C. Gibson Mile Zero FSC
Intro Couples M. Kuenzl S. Sanderson Mile Zero FSC
Intro Couples M. Kuenzl M. McLeod Mile Zero FSC

Bronze Couples J. Hutchings D. Dahlen Mile Zero FSC
Bronze Couples J. Grant M. Gerwien Mile Zero FSC

Gold Couples J. Thandi M. Lecuyer Terrace SC
Gold Couples D. Hommy K.Lenart Mile Zero FSC
Gold Couples K. Casault J. Gohn Mile Zero FSC

Junior Bronze Women Kayeanna Mackenzie Terrace SC
Junior Bronze Women Camryn Monsen Terrace SC
Junior Bronze Women Brianne Monsen Terrace SC
Junior Bronze Women Cricket Elliott Terrace SC
Junior Bronze Women Sara Beam Snow Valley SC
Junior Bronze Women Dani Dennill-Welsh Snow Valley SC
Junior Bronze Women Olivia Petersen Snow Valley SC
Junior Bronze Women Tristen Morgan Terrace SC
Junior Bronze Women Dylan Gardiner Snow Valley SC
Junior Bronze Women Teysean Henry Terrace SC

Senior Bronze Women Emma DeCario Terrace SC
Senior Bronze Women Kaytlin Gingles Terrace SC
Senior Bronze Women Haddassah Hoffman Snow Valley SC
Senior Bronze Women Alanna Walters Williams Lake SC
Senior Bronze Women Maya Lecuyeer Terrace SC
Senior Bronze Women Diana Mae Empinado Snow Valley SC

Junior Silver Women Emily Pankhurst Snow Valley SC
Junior Silver Women Angela Schmidt Snow Valley SC
Junior Silver Women Hilary McLeod Snow Valley SC
Junior Silver Women Madison Gerwien Mile Zero FSC
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Senior Silver Women Mickaela Ward Prince Rupert SC

Gold Women Jourdan Gohn Mile Zero FSC
Gold Women Samantha Fallows Smithers FSC

Intro Elements Women Gp1 Sophie Sanderson Mile Zero FSC
Intro Elements Women Gp1 Camryn Pankhurst Snow Valley SC
Intro Elements Women Gp1 Marissa Kuenzl Mile Zero FSC
Intro Elements Women Gp1 Dylan Gardiner Snow Valley SC
Intro Elements Women Gp1 Emma Penner Williams Lake SC

Intro Elements Women Gp2 Layla Klein Mile Zero FSC
Intro Elements Women Gp2 Halle Classen Terrace SC
Intro Elements Women Gp2 Rachel Riggs Snow Valley SC
Intro Elements Women Gp2 Fiona O'Hara Hazelton FSC
Intro Elements Women Gp2 Emma Child NBCCS

Intro Elements Women Gp3 Teysean Henry Terrace SC
Intro Elements Women Gp3 Kylie Bodo Little Giant FSC
Intro Elements Women Gp3 Jadah Grimm-O'Neil Hazelton FSC
Intro Elements Women Gp3 Bethanie Child NBCCS
Intro Elements Women Gp3 Becca Phillips Prince Rupert SC

Elements 1 Women Gp1 Olivia Petersen Snow Valley SC
Elements 1 Women Gp1 Nataya Lenart Mile Zero FSC
Elements 1 Women Gp1 Sara Beam Snow Valley SC
Elements 1 Women Gp1 Dani Dennill-Welsh Snow Valley SC
Elements 1 Women Gp1 Jodanna Hutchings Mile Zero FSC
Elements 1 Women Gp1 Alex Callaway NBCCS

Elements 1 Women Gp2 Ava Sanderson Mile Zero FSC
Elements 1 Women Gp2 Lena Arlt-Dufresne Snow Valley SC
Elements 1 Women Gp2 Emma Pattison Mile Zero FSC
Elements 1 Women Gp2 Jessie Drover NBCCS
Elements 1 Women Gp2 Makenzie Domhof NBCCS
Elements 1 Women Gp2 Sophie Stevens Fort St John

Elements 1 Women Gp3 Brianne Monsen Terrace SC
Elements 1 Women Gp3 Coryn Webb Little Giant FSC
Elements 1 Women Gp3 Kailey Logan NBCCS
Elements 1 Women Gp3 Jessie Harder NBCCS
Elements 1 Women Gp3 Annaliese Hunter-Owega Williams Lake SC
Elements 1 Women Gp3 Camilla Kiland NBCCS

Elements 1 Women Gp4 Sydney Hoar NBCCS
Elements 1 Women Gp4 Haddassah Hoffman Snow Valley SC
Elements 1 Women Gp4 Karlee Dahlen Mile Zero FSC
Elements 1 Women Gp4 Alexis Conroy Mile Zero FSC
Elements 1 Women Gp4 Kaytlin Gingles Terrace SC
Elements 1 Women Gp4 Cricket Elliott Terrace SC

Elements 1 Women Gp5 Mckenzie Kuenzl Mile Zero FSC
Elements 1 Women Gp5 Camryn Monsen Terrace SC
Elements 1 Women Gp5 Cassidy Campbell Prince George FSC
Elements 1 Women Gp5 Ava Galante Snow Valley SC
Elements 1 Women Gp5 Frederique Lemay Snow Valley SC
Elements 1 Women Gp5 Emma Stevens Other (specify below)
Elements 1 Women Gp5 Casey Fisher Quesnel FSC
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Elements 1 Women Gp6 Emily Pankhurst Snow Valley SC
Elements 1 Women Gp6 Chailyn Johnson Little Giant FSC
Elements 1 Women Gp6 Angela Schmidt Snow Valley SC
Elements 1 Women Gp6 Alexa Pettersen Prince George FSC
Elements 1 Women Gp6 Brooklynn Bodo Little Giant FSC
Elements 1 Women Gp6 Emma DeCario Terrace SC
Elements 1 Women Gp6 Tristen Morgan Terrace SC

Elements 1 Women Gp7 Christina Turnquist Prince George FSC
Elements 1 Women Gp7 Madison Gerwien Mile Zero FSC
Elements 1 Women Gp7 Breanna Pickett Mile Zero FSC
Elements 1 Women Gp7 Nathalie Sylvain Williams Lake SC
Elements 1 Women Gp7 Kacy Keutzer Little Giant FSC
Elements 1 Women Gp7 Jourdan Gohn Mile Zero FSC
Elements 1 Women Gp7 Hilary McLeod Snow Valley SC

Elements 2 Women Gp1 Ally Norum NBCCS
Elements 2 Women Gp1 Christine Ferreira Snow Valley SC
Elements 2 Women Gp1 Diana Mae Empinado Snow Valley SC
Elements 2 Women Gp1 Aliyah Goncalves Snow Valley SC
Elements 2 Women Gp1 Mykenzie Beech Fort St John
Elements 2 Women Gp1 Olivia Wankling NBCCS

Elements 2 Women Gp2 Jayna Mason NBCCS
Elements 2 Women Gp2 Maya Lecuyeer Terrace SC
Elements 2 Women Gp2 Jennaiya Hutchings Mile Zero FSC
Elements 2 Women Gp2 Myah Milner NBCCS
Elements 2 Women Gp2 Jessie Grant Mile Zero FSC
Elements 2 Women Gp2 Beverly Smetaniuk Quesnel FSC

Elements 2 Women Gp3 Madison Webb Little Giant FSC
Elements 2 Women Gp3 Reese Johnson NBCCS
Elements 2 Women Gp3 Tayah Pacheco Snow Valley SC
Elements 2 Women Gp3 Kiara Lenart Mile Zero FSC
Elements 2 Women Gp3 Nina Gibaldi Snow Valley SC
Elements 2 Women Gp3 Shelby Scott NBCCS
Elements 2 Women Gp3 Holly Burke Prince George FSC

Elements 2 Women Gp4 Miranda Anderson Snow Valley SC
Elements 2 Women Gp4 Kaylin Brinsky Mile Zero FSC
Elements 2 Women Gp4 Alanna Walters Williams Lake SC
Elements 2 Women Gp4 Jade Johnson Williams Lake SC
Elements 2 Women Gp4 Amy Mcnabb Prince Rupert SC
Elements 2 Women Gp4 Jesse Thandi Terrace SC
Elements 2 Women Gp4 Kayla Flanagan Quesnel FSC

Elements 3 Women Olivia Trampuh NBCCS
Elements 3 Women Dawn Henley Williams Lake SC
Elements 3 Women Amanda Lane Williams Lake SC
Elements 3 Women Chantal Gammie Smithers FSC
Elements 3 Women Samantha Fallows Smithers FSC

Open Elements Justin Hampole NBCCS
Open Elements Kirstyn Beech Fort St John
Open Elements Danika Hommy Mile Zero FSC
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